
* LA COUVINOISE            * GIEN              06-06-21 * Lâcher:07.30             S:0013 * 
* COUVIN                   * 97 VIEUX                   * Base  : 330000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  7 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  5  292424 BE1157458-17 11.47441 1134.5917      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     37  9  294493 BE1123377-18 11.49591 1132.7307      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  4       2 BE1157470-17 11.48101 1132.6873      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     37 13       2 BE1155385-16 11.55281 1109.3338      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     37 18       3 BE1155216-16 12.00091 1090.1025      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     14  1  292493 BE1148461-15 12.01400 1076.6613      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     14 12       2 BE1151868-19 12.01420 1076.5293      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      14  5  307349 BE1036238-19 12.16410 1072.0853      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      14  6       2 BE1036236-19 12.16410 1072.0853      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     37 12       4 BE1155223-16 12.09241 1054.0130      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     37  5       5 BE1154532-17 12.14301 1035.1187      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  2       3 NL1517984-17 12.14371 1027.4250      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     37 22       6 BE1151436-19 12.17271 1024.4957      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     14  5       3 BE1162292-18 12.15340 1024.2547      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     14  7       4 BE1123575-18 12.18520 1012.5537      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     14 10       5 FR0034733-19 12.22000 1001.6884      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY     6  2  295708 BE1151754-19 12.28040  992.0868      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  9       4 BE1147047-15 12.26111  987.3019      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 19         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     14 14       6 BE1155295-17 12.27030  984.6591      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 20         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     12  7  295299 BE1151602-19 12.29570  984.4941      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     14  9       7 BE1123577-18 12.29340  976.3870      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 22         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      14  2       3 BE1036247-19 12.53310  950.0252      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 23         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     37 29       7 BE1123369-18 12.41190  945.9596      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 24         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     12 12       2 BE1122517-18 12.42420  944.3524      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 25         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     12  1       3 BE1151679-19 12.43470  941.0920      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 26         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     37 33       8 BE1123338-18 12.45450  932.6778      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 27         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12 10       5 BE1151573-19 12.43350  932.5240      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 28         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     37 34       9 BE1151464-19 12.49490  920.8182      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 29         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     37 11      10 BE1147332-15 12.53360  910.0525      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 30         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     14  8       8 BE1162297-18 12.53270  904.2912      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 31         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     12  8       6 BE1155188-16 12.58100  891.0838      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 32         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     37 19      11 BE1151450-19 13.04160  881.0122      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 33         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     12 10       4 BE1176638-17 13.07180  875.4788      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * GIEN              06-06-21 * Lâcher:07.30             S:0013 * 
* COUVIN                   * 158 VIEUX-YEARLING         * Base  : 330000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  7 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        8  1  301866 BE1013786-20 11.48000 1170.0233      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        8  2       2 BE1013781-20 11.53410 1144.8050      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     18  5  292424 BE1157458-17 11.47441 1134.5917      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     43  9  294493 BE1123377-18 11.49591 1132.7307      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     18  4       2 BE1157470-17 11.48101 1132.6873      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28 17  295708 BE1013041-20 11.51080 1132.4023      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     18 13       3 BE1013643-20 11.51191 1119.0336      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     17  1  292493 BE1013964-20 11.51550 1116.7407      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     43 13       2 BE1155385-16 11.55281 1109.3338      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     43 18       3 BE1155216-16 12.00091 1090.1025      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     17  2       2 BE1148461-15 12.01400 1076.6613      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     17 15       3 BE1151868-19 12.01420 1076.5293      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      32  5  307349 BE1036238-19 12.16410 1072.0853      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      32  6       2 BE1036236-19 12.16410 1072.0853      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28  1       2 BE1148401-20 12.09540 1056.4773      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        8  4       3 BE1013784-20 12.15570 1055.6601      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     43 12       4 BE1155223-16 12.09241 1054.0130      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      32 20       3 BE1008293-20 12.22320 1050.6461      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 19         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     43  5       5 BE1154532-17 12.14301 1035.1187      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 20         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     43 25       6 BE1013668-20 12.14501 1033.9073      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     17  3       4 BE1013963-20 12.13400 1031.1152      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 22         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     18  2       4 NL1517984-17 12.14371 1027.4250      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 23         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     43 22       7 BE1151436-19 12.17271 1024.4957      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 24         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     17  8       5 BE1162292-18 12.15340 1024.2547      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 25         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     17 10       6 BE1123575-18 12.18520 1012.5537      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 26         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     17 13       7 FR0034733-19 12.22000 1001.6884      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 27         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28 24       3 BE1151754-19 12.28040  992.0868      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 28         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28 16       4 BE1013046-20 12.28120  991.6432      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 29         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     18  9       5 BE1147047-15 12.26111  987.3019      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 30         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     17 17       8 BE1155295-17 12.27030  984.6591      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 31         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     12  7  295299 BE1151602-19 12.29570  984.4941      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 32         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      32 25       4 BE1008208-20 12.44420  976.6412      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 33         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     17 12       9 BE1123577-18 12.29340  976.3870      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 34         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      32 18       5 BE1008214-20 12.45020  975.6079      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 35         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        8  3       4 BE1013788-20 12.39400  974.8095      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 36         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28  4       5 BE1148436-20 12.36490  963.7938      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 37         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      32  2       6 BE1036247-19 12.53310  950.0252      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 38         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     43 31       8 BE1123369-18 12.41190  945.9596      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 39         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     12 12       2 BE1122517-18 12.42420  944.3524      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 40         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28  8       6 BE1148442-20 12.43150  944.0000      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 41         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     12  1       3 BE1151679-19 12.43470  941.0920      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 42         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        8  6       5 BE1013773-20 12.51220  939.3196      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 43         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     18 15       6 BE1013617-20 12.42560  934.4610      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 44         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      32 29       7 BE1008228-20 12.59240  933.0571      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 45         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     43 37       9 BE1123338-18 12.45450  932.6778      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 46         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     18 10       7 BE1151573-19 12.43350  932.5240      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 47         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     18 17       8 BE1013613-20 12.46340  923.7359      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 48         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     43 39      10 BE1151464-19 12.49490  920.8182      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 49         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    28 14       7 BE1013022-20 12.51110  920.6829      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 50         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     18 18       9 BE1013614-20 12.50190  912.9216      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 51         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     43 11      11 BE1147332-15 12.53360  910.0525      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 52         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      32 14       8 BE1008234-20 13.09450  904.6328      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 53         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     17 11      10 BE1162297-18 12.53270  904.2912      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * GIEN              06-06-21 * Lâcher:07.30             S:0013 * 
* COUVIN                   * 61 YEARLING                * Base  : 330000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  6 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        6  1  301866 BE1013786-20 11.48000 1170.0233      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        6  2       2 BE1013781-20 11.53410 1144.8050      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    22 17  295708 BE1013041-20 11.51080 1132.4023      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      6  1  292424 BE1013643-20 11.51191 1119.0336      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE      3  1  292493 BE1013964-20 11.51550 1116.7407      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    22  1       2 BE1148401-20 12.09540 1056.4773      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        6  4       3 BE1013784-20 12.15570 1055.6601      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      18  8  307349 BE1008293-20 12.22320 1050.6461      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN      6  1  294493 BE1013668-20 12.14501 1033.9073      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE      3  2       2 BE1013963-20 12.13400 1031.1152      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    22 16       3 BE1013046-20 12.28120  991.6432      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      18 12       2 BE1008208-20 12.44420  976.6412      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      18  7       3 BE1008214-20 12.45020  975.6079      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        6  3       4 BE1013788-20 12.39400  974.8095      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    22  4       4 BE1148436-20 12.36490  963.7938      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    22  8       5 BE1148442-20 12.43150  944.0000      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        6  6       5 BE1013773-20 12.51220  939.3196      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      6  3       2 BE1013617-20 12.42560  934.4610      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 19         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      18 15       4 BE1008228-20 12.59240  933.0571      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 20         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      6  5       3 BE1013613-20 12.46340  923.7359      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    22 14       6 BE1013022-20 12.51110  920.6829      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * TRELOU S/MARNE    06-06-21 * Lâcher:09.00             S:0014 * 
* COUVIN                   * 19 JEUNES                  * Base  : 163000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  2 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      4  3  124217 BE1048132-21 10.52441 1101.8495      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         CHAVET-SURAY         COUVIN     15 13  126497 BE1047592-21 10.55490 1092.2176      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         CHAVET-SURAY         COUVIN     15  5       2 BE1042121-21 10.56280 1086.1219      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         CHAVET-SURAY         COUVIN     15  7       3 BE1045404-21 10.56520 1082.4044      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      4  1       2 BE1048103-21 10.55381 1074.2163      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      4  4       3 BE1048133-21 10.56151 1068.5180      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         CHAVET-SURAY         COUVIN     15 12       4 BE1047594-21 11.03240 1025.0972      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * TRELOU S/MARNE    06-06-21 * Lâcher:09.00             S:0014 * 
* COUVIN                   * 27 VIEUX                   * Base  : 163000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  4 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         JENNEQUIN JEAN-LUC   AUBLAIN    16 16  125327 BE1122677-18 10.44560 1194.3488      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE       6  2  139892 BE1036260-19 10.57270 1191.0771      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE       6  1       2 BE1121261-18 10.57290 1190.7391      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE       6  4       3 BE1162255-16 10.58270 1181.0215      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         JENNEQUIN JEAN-LUC   AUBLAIN    16  9       2 BE1147449-15 10.47050 1170.3689      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         JENNEQUIN JEAN-LUC   AUBLAIN    16 10       3 BE1122700-18 10.47080 1169.8227      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE       6  5       4 BE1121240-18 11.00100 1164.1498      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        4  2  133569 BE1151889-19 10.55190 1158.2801      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         JENNEQUIN JEAN-LUC   AUBLAIN    16  2       4 001151386-19 10.48340 1154.3783      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * TRELOU S/MARNE    06-06-21 * Lâcher:09.00             S:0014 * 
* COUVIN                   * 123 VIEUX-YEARLING         * Base  : 163000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  7 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    33 33  127623 001148434-20 10.45420 1207.4078      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    33 13       2 BE1013013-20 10.46240 1199.4643      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    33 30       3 BE1013039-20 10.46430 1195.9050      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         JENNEQUIN JEAN-LUC   AUBLAIN    33 16  125327 BE1122677-18 10.44560 1194.3488      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      16  3  139892 BE1036260-19 10.57270 1191.0771      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      16  2       2 BE1121261-18 10.57290 1190.7391      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    33 11       4 BE1013005-20 10.47260 1187.9274      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      16  5       3 BE1162255-16 10.58270 1181.0215      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     26 26  127158 BE1013200-20 10.48020 1177.0256      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     26  3       2 BE1013117-20 10.48100 1175.5747      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     26 24       3 BE1013206-20 10.48140 1174.8506      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     26  2       4 BE1013104-20 10.48250 1172.8640      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      16  7       4 BE1008238-20 10.59290 1170.8076      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         JENNEQUIN JEAN-LUC   AUBLAIN    33  9       2 BE1147449-15 10.47050 1170.3689      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         JENNEQUIN JEAN-LUC   AUBLAIN    33 10       3 BE1122700-18 10.47080 1169.8227      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     26  6       5 BE1013144-20 10.48420 1169.8068      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    33  7       5 BE1148402-20 10.49370 1164.2664      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      16  8       5 BE1121240-18 11.00100 1164.1498      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 19         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     26  5       6 BE1013142-20 10.49300 1161.2603      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 20         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        5  2  133569 BE1151889-19 10.55190 1158.2801      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      16 13       6 BE1008285-20 11.00480 1158.0464      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 22         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    33 12       6 BE1013011-20 10.50150 1157.5782      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 23         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     26 21       7 BE1148444-20 10.49520 1157.3847      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 24         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    33 26       7 BE1013050-20 10.50190 1156.8787      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 25         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    33  8       8 BE1013054-20 10.50210 1156.5292      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 26         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    33  3       9 BE1148418-20 10.50240 1156.0054      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 27         JENNEQUIN JEAN-LUC   AUBLAIN    33  2       4 001151386-19 10.48340 1154.3783      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 28         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     26 23       8 BE1013199-20 10.50300 1150.7511      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 29         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    33 29      10 BE1148429-20 10.50580 1150.1021      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 30         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        5  5       2 BE1151898-19 10.56470 1143.7334      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 31         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      16  4       7 BE1162239-16 11.02210 1143.3756      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 32         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     26 14       9 BE1013219-20 10.51170 1142.6509      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 33         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     26 20      10 BE1013192-20 10.51280 1140.7715      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 34         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    33  2      11 BE1013043-20 10.51580 1139.8303      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 34         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    33 21      12 BE1148413-20 10.51580 1139.8303      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 36         JENNEQUIN JEAN-LUC   AUBLAIN    33 31       5 BE1013734-20 10.50080 1137.9570      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 37         JENNEQUIN JEAN-LUC   AUBLAIN    33 14       6 BE1122628-18 10.50090 1137.7848      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 38         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    33 19      13 BE1013018-20 10.52150 1136.9532      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 39         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     26  8      11 BE1013119-20 10.52170 1132.4744      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 40         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     26 16      12 BE1013156-20 10.52260 1130.9635      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 41         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY        5  1       3 BE1155099-16 10.58070 1130.8226      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * TRELOU S/MARNE    06-06-21 * Lâcher:09.00             S:0014 * 
* COUVIN                   * 96 YEARLING                * Base  : 163000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  7 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    32 32  127623 001148434-20 10.45420 1207.4078      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    32 12       2 BE1013013-20 10.46240 1199.4643      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    32 29       3 BE1013039-20 10.46430 1195.9050      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    32 10       4 BE1013005-20 10.47260 1187.9274      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     26 26  127158 BE1013200-20 10.48020 1177.0256      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     26  3       2 BE1013117-20 10.48100 1175.5747      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     26 24       3 BE1013206-20 10.48140 1174.8506      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     26  2       4 BE1013104-20 10.48250 1172.8640      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      10  3  139892 BE1008238-20 10.59290 1170.8076      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     26  6       5 BE1013144-20 10.48420 1169.8068      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    32  6       5 BE1148402-20 10.49370 1164.2664      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     26  5       6 BE1013142-20 10.49300 1161.2603      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      10  7       2 BE1008285-20 11.00480 1158.0464      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    32 11       6 BE1013011-20 10.50150 1157.5782      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     26 21       7 BE1148444-20 10.49520 1157.3847      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    32 25       7 BE1013050-20 10.50190 1156.8787      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    32  7       8 BE1013054-20 10.50210 1156.5292      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    32  3       9 BE1148418-20 10.50240 1156.0054      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 19         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     26 23       8 BE1013199-20 10.50300 1150.7511      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 20         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    32 28      10 BE1148429-20 10.50580 1150.1021      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     26 14       9 BE1013219-20 10.51170 1142.6509      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 22         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     26 20      10 BE1013192-20 10.51280 1140.7715      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 23         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    32  2      11 BE1013043-20 10.51580 1139.8303      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 23         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    32 20      12 BE1148413-20 10.51580 1139.8303      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 25         JENNEQUIN JEAN-LUC   AUBLAIN    17 15  125327 BE1013734-20 10.50080 1137.9570      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 26         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    32 18      13 BE1013018-20 10.52150 1136.9532      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 27         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     26  8      11 BE1013119-20 10.52170 1132.4744      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 28         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     26 16      12 BE1013156-20 10.52260 1130.9635      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 29         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    32  8      14 BE1013044-20 10.52590 1129.5737      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 30         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     26 11      13 BE1013107-20 10.52350 1129.4567      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 31         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    32 16      15 BE1148432-20 10.53010 1129.2405      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 32         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      2  1  124217 BE1013604-20 10.50181 1126.1571      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


